1-000 8 079 267 640 8 - 908 000 01900 1 1

1 of 1 for 8 079 267 640 8 pick-up deadline
ﬁ de coD ---122.01.2024 | 23.01.2024
www.dpd.ro Declared value - 11:51
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY. documents [ ]
sender
GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - ACOUNT GWE - BFE E _
CHEN YONGQUAN chargeable weight

or. ARAD [310001] str. OVIDIU Nr. FN PARC INDUSTRIAL UTA 2, 0.9kg
HA'—,A,A SRV [sender]
recipient PCKGlas M.S]
TOADER ANDREEA DV
request for return

s. CHIOJDU [127170] SAT PLESCIOARA COM CHIOJDU doc. [ ]rec. [ ]
NR 62 RoP[ ] swe[ |
d PARCEL PuT| |

escription:
package type: BOX 0BP [X] T8P [ ]
DPD package: tofl

note:

ref1: DUP240122CMPY 1067888971 ref2:

office BUZAU

57

908

23.

w019

RECIPIENT'S COPY




